October 2009

CHAPTER

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3047

3047.1
3047.101

3047.2

3047.205

3047.5

3047.506
3047.506-70

TRANSPORTATION

General
Policies.

HSAM Chapter 3047 TOC

Contracts for Transportation or for Transportation-

Related Services

Availability of term contracts and basic ordering agreements
for transportation or for transportation-related services.

Ocean Transportation by U.S. — Flag Vessels

Procedures.

Cargo Preference Act report.

HSAM Notice 2024-06



