CHAPTER	3047	TRANSPORTATION
Subchapter	3047.1	General
	3047.101	Policies.
Subchapter	3047.2	Contracts for Transportation or for Transportation- Related Services
	3047.205	Availability of term contracts and basic ordering agreements for transportation or for transportation-related services.
Subchapter	3047.5	Ocean Transportation by U.S. – Flag Vessels
	3047.506	Procedures.
	3047.506-70	Cargo Preference Act report.